4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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2026351M
2026357M
2026355M
2026364F
2026365F
2015549M
0694910M
0694911M
0694924M
2015546M
2010827M
0694935M
0694904M
0694917M
0694901M
2015537M
2015547M
0694952M
2015545M
0694862M
0694960M
0694883M
0694858M
0694869M
0694915M
0694878M
0694857M
2026359M
0694916F
0694861F
0694859F
0694906F
2015539M
0694873F
0694909F
2015543F
0694871F
0694929F
0694923F
0694886F

Versiune SW: RO-4.23

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

40.

7" N

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

16:35:54 GPS
16:35:54 +0
16:35:54 GPS

|INr.inel
| senzor

| DA679FF9
| DA679FE6
| DA67A045
| DA1I9F561
| DA19F4D9
| DA67AL01
| DA67AO5A
| DA679FFD
| DA67A095
|DA1119A0
| DA6T79FDF
| DA679F1B
| DA679FC1
| DA67AO0E
| DA679F3B
| DA38403A
| DA679F93
| DA6T7A134
| DA159BF3
| DA679F53
| DA679FD6
|DA111B94
| DA679FOF
|[DA111A88
| DA67TA032
|[DA111919
| DAIEFEA3
| DA6TA047
| DA1I9F5F1
| DA19F667
| DA1I9FO0CS
| DA19F60F
|DA11190B
| DA3B65EA
| DA19F486
| DA19F6FE
| DA19SF139
| DA19F61A
| DA19F59F
| DA19F5CS8

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
| Data Ora

13650

Benzing 48904520 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON

11,05

| SERVER

aplea Daniel Si
Cons
22°

antin

38" 13.3"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 06348

80002884


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235816_1746894954.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:

Semnaturi:
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44° 38"
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0694918F
2026358F
2015548F
0694907F
0694914F
0694884M
0694709F
2015538F
0694881F
2026361F
0694872F
2015536F
2015542F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.23

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

40.

:54 GPS
:54 40
:54 GPS

|INr.inel
| senzor

| DA19F401
| DA19F6ES
| DA19F4D8
| DA19F348
| DA19FOD1
| DA6T7AO4E
| DA19FOBA
| DA19F13D
| DA19F376
| DA19F550
| DA19F7B6
| DA3B65AE
| DATEBS57C

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
| Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

13650

Benzing 48904520 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

11, 0%

Caplea Daniel Si
Constantin
22° 38" 13.3'" E
| Observatii

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248056
80002884

Pag.:

s 2025 06345
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235816_1746894954.pdf

